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Proposed South Elevation and Section through Bedroom and Bathroom

Section / Elevation 
Line (below)

Key

1.
2.
3.
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12.
13.
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entrance hall
lounge
offices
kitchen
dining
sensory
WC
plant
store
staff bedroom
bedroom
bathroom
larger bedroom
laundry
cleaner
quiet lounge
bins
patio
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All edged land allocated for 
approx 70 dwellings in 
Fareham Borough Council 
Local Plan
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